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Case Manager

00003819

Case Manager
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Case Manager
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Cook
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Cook
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Cook
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Relief Cook

00011775
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Deputy Warden, Operations
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Officer
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Officer

00004646
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Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Program Delivery Officer

00008154

Program Delivery Officer

00008155

Program Delivery Officer
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Deputy Warden, Operations
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Deputy Warden, Operations
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Deputy Warden, Operations

00008248

Deputy Warden, Operations

00002836

Deputy Warden, Operations
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00008233

Corrections Officer

00010412

Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer

00011730

Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer

00001739

Corrections Officer
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Corrections Officer

00013543

Corrections Officer

00013544

Corrections Officer

00005331

Corrections Officer
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00011768

Relief Corrections Officer

00010414

Relief Corrections Officer
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Relief Corrections Officer

00011722

Relief Corrections Officer

00011724

Relief Corrections Officer

00011726

Relief Corrections Officer

00011727

Relief Corrections Officer

00011728

Relief Corrections Officer

00011731

Relief Corrections Officer

00011732

Relief Corrections Officer

00011733

Relief Corrections Officer

00011734

Relief Corrections Officer

00011735

Relief Corrections Officer

00011736

Relief Corrections Officer

00011737

Relief Corrections Officer

00011738

Relief Corrections Officer

00011739

Relief Corrections Officer

00011740

Relief Corrections Officer

00011741

Relief Corrections Officer

00011742

Relief Corrections Officer

00011746

Relief Corrections Officer

00011748

Relief Corrections Officer

00011749

Relief Corrections Officer

00011750

Relief Corrections Officer

00011751

Relief Corrections Officer

00011753

Relief Corrections Officer

00011756

Relief Corrections Officer

00011757

Relief Corrections Officer

00011758

Relief Corrections Officer

00011759

Relief Corrections Officer

00011762

Relief Corrections Officer

00011763

Relief Corrections Officer

00011764

Relief Corrections Officer

00011766

Relief Corrections Officer

00011767

Relief Corrections Officer

00011723

Relief Corrections Officer

00011743

Relief Corrections Officer

00011745

Relief Corrections Officer

00011747

Relief Corrections Officer

00011798

Relief Corrections Officer

00011800

Relief Corrections Officer

00011801

Relief Corrections Officer

00011802

Relief Corrections Officer

00011804

Relief Corrections Officer

00011805

Relief Corrections Officer

00011806

Relief Corrections Officer

00011807

Relief Corrections Officer

00011809

Relief Corrections Officer

00011810

Relief Corrections Officer

00011811

Relief Corrections Officer

00011814

Relief Corrections Officer

00011769

Relief Corrections Officer

00011770

Relief Corrections Officer

00011772

Relief Corrections Officer

00011773

Relief Corrections Officer

00010416

Relief Corrections Officer
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00000242

Facility Maintenance Coord.

00002261

Corrections Officer

00005303

Corrections Officer

00006228

Corrections Officer

00006238

Corrections Officer

00006257

Corrections Officer

00000238

Corrections Officer

00000239

Corrections Officer

00000268

Corrections Officer

00007152

Corrections Officer

00008258

Corrections Officer

00010411

Corrections Officer

00010419

Corrections Officer

00013542

Corrections Officer

00000245

Corrections Officer

00002395

Corrections Officer

00005330

Corrections Officer

00008221

Corrections Officer

00004650

Corrections Officer

00010827

Corrections Officer

00002198

Corrections Officer

00010451

Corrections Officer
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Deputy Warden, Operations

00000225

Corrections Officer

00000243

Corrections Officer

00000246

Corrections Officer

00000261

Corrections Officer

00000262

Corrections Officer

00002210

Corrections Officer

00002403

Corrections Officer

00013545

Corrections Officer

00006223

Corrections Officer

00001312

Corrections Officer

00008259

Corrections Officer

00000264

Corrections Officer

00008272

Corrections Officer

00011725

Corrections Officer

00013546

Corrections Officer

00001314

Corrections Officer

00001937

Corrections Officer

00000232

Corrections Officer

00000236

Corrections Officer

00004652

Corrections Officer

00010413

Corrections Officer
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00000255

Warden,SMCC

00000256

Deputy Warden

00006640

Psychologist

00000270

Case Manager

00002196

Facility Fin/Admin. Officer

00001315

Inmate Administration Clerk

00000171

Food Services Supervisor

00000260

Cook

00007396

Cook

00012037

Relief Cook

00017321

Relief Cook
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00000256

Deputy Warden

00013862

Trad Counsellor & Liaison 
Offi

00010094

Trad Couns & Liais Off

00005887

Corrections Supervisor

00001433

Corrections Supervisor

00000265

Corrections Supervisor

00013863

Program Coordinator

00003214

Program Delivery Officer

00012038

Relief Corrections Officer

00012042

Relief Corrections Officer

00012043

Relief Corrections Officer
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00005887

Corrections Supervisor

00000258

Corrections Officer

00000269

Corrections Officer

00003490

Corrections Officer

00003498

Corrections Officer

00004963

Corrections Officer

00005271

Corrections Officer

00012040

Relief Corrections Officer

00013567

Relief Corrections Officer
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00001433

Corrections Supervisor

00012045

Relief Corrections Officer

00004961

Corrections Officer

00012039

Relief Corrections Officer

00003718

Corrections Officer

00000237

Corrections Officer

00001733

Corrections Officer

00003499

Corrections Officer

00004466

Corrections Officer

00012049

Relief Corrections Officer

00013564

Relief Corrections Officer

00013566

Relief Corrections Officer

00004663

Corrections Officer
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00000265

Corrections Supervisor

00003491

Corrections Officer

00004971

Corrections Officer

00012046

Relief Corrections Officer

00003719

Corrections Officer

00012047

Relief Corrections Officer

00013568

Relief Corrections Officer

00012048

Relief Corrections Officer

00001736

Corrections Officer

00003407

Corrections Officer

00012044

Relief Corrections Officer

00013565

Relief Corrections Officer
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00006072

Warden, FSCC

00012051

Relief Cook

00002730

Corrections Supervisor

00012054

Relief Cook

00002562

Corrections Supervisor

00000272

Deputy Warden, Female Unit

00014959

Counsellor

00016404

Trad Couns & Liais Off

00015706

Food Service Supervisor

00016058

Cook

00014845

Deputy Warden, MaleUnit
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00002562

Corrections Supervisor

00002599

Corrections Officer

00004412

Corrections Officer

00004414

Corrections Officer

00013605

Corrections Officer

00013606

Corrections Officer

00000283

Corrections Officer
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00000272

Deputy Warden, Female Unit

00000647

Facility Fin/Admin. Officer

00001086

Corrections Officer

00002207

Case Manager

00012019

Relief Facility Admin Officer

00012020

Relief Cook

00012022

Relief Corrections Officer

00012023

Relief Corrections Officer

00012024

Relief Corrections Officer

00012025

Relief Corrections Officer

00012030

Relief Corrections Officer

00012032

Relief Corrections Officer

00012052

Relief Cook

00012069

Relief Corrections Officer

00012071

Relief Corrections Officer

00012072

Relief Corrections Officer

00012073

Relief Corrections Officer

00012130

Relief Corrections Officer

00012131

Relief Corrections Officer

00013231
Cook

00003178
Corrections Supervisor

00012033
Relief Corrections Officer

00012070
Relief Corrections Officer

00012136
Relief Corrections Officer

00012031
Relief Corrections Officer

00012132

Relief Corrections Officer

00012133

Relief Corrections Officer

00012026

Relief Corrections Officer

00012027

Relief Corrections Officer

00012028

Relief Corrections Officer

00012029

Relief Corrections Officer

00012059

Relief Corrections Officer

00012060

Relief Corrections Officer

00012061

Relief Corrections Officer

00012062

Relief Corrections Officer

00012063

Relief Corrections Officer

00012064

Relief Corrections Officer

00012065

Relief Corrections Officer

00012066

Relief Corrections Officer

00012067

Relief Corrections Officer

00012068

Relief Corrections Officer

00012134

Relief Corrections Officer

00012135

Relief Corrections Officer
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00003178

Corrections Supervisor

00000281

Corrections Officer

00000280

Corrections Officer

00013604

Corrections Officer

00001085

Corrections Officer
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00014845

Deputy Warden, MaleUnit

00001712

Program Delivery Officer

00016059

Corrections Supervisor

00002448

Corrections Officer

00002659

Corrections Officer

00002693

Corrections Officer

00002751

Corrections Officer

00004410

Corrections Officer



Assist Dir, Comm Corrections  

Refreshed 1/9/2026 82-Department of Justice Page 29 of  51

Government of the Northwest Territories  

00010875

Assist Dir, Comm Corrections

00010015

Regional Probation Manager

00010016

Probation Officer

00010017

Probation Officer

00010018

Senior Probation Officer

00010021

Probation Officer

00010957

Probation Officer

00010955

Probation Officer

00012971

Senior Probation Officer

00010019

Probation Officer

00013537

Probation Officer

00013578

Probation Officer

00010121

Regional Probation Manager

00010041

Regional Probation Manager

00010046

Probation Officer

00010047

Probation Officer

00010048

Probation Officer

00010119

Probation Officer

00010049

Administrative Assistant

00012840

Probation Officer

00013577

Probation Officer

00013679

Senior Probation Officer

00013680

Probation Officer

00010039

Mgr Programs, Training & 
Dev

00008102

Training Officer
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00010121

Regional Probation Manager

00010151

Probation Officer

00010153

Probation Officer

00010154

Probation Officer

00010155

Probation Officer

00010156

Senior Probation Officer

00011013

Probation Officer

00010120

Probation Officer

00010152

Probation Officer

00003162

Administrative Assistant

00013536

Probation Officer

00013675

Probation Officer

00013677

Senior Probation Officer

00013584

Probation Officer
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00002866

ADM (Attorney General)

00010850

Executive Director, Legal Aid

00002050

Director Legal Division

00000054

Director Legislation Division

00002288

Director Court Services

00002353

Director Legal Registries

00002743

Public Trustee

00005348

Rental Office Coordinator

00013355

Chief Coroner

00000226

Dir. Investigations & 
Standard
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00010850

Executive Director, Legal Aid

00011055

Staff Lawyer IV - Criminal

00010979

Staff Lawyer V - Family Law

00011070

Staff Lawyer III - Criminal

00012399

Staff Lawyer III - Criminal

00006451

Finance and Operations 
Analyst

00011191

Staff Lawyer II - Family

00002996

Staff Lawyer I - Criminal

00010978

Staff Lawyer V-Family

00011296

Staff Lawyer III Family

00008288

Staff Lawyer III - Family Law

00013409

Staff Lawyer III -Criminal

00011295

Staff Lawyer II - Family Law

00013563

Staff Lawyer III - Criminal

00013678

Staff Lawyer V - Criminal

00014091

Staff Lawyer III - Criminal

00014951

Staff Lawyer IV

00015287

Staff Lawyer II - Criminal

00010064

Staff Lawyer IV - Outreach

00014919

Court Worker - Outreach

00010066

Court Worker Supervisor

00015302

Manager, Legal Aid (LACPS)

00017489

Intern, Articling Student

00017694

Staff Lawyer III, Outreach
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Court Worker Supervisor

00010062

Court Worker

00010063

Court Worker

00010065

Court Worker

00010067

Court Worker

00010068

Court Worker

00010981

Court Worker

00010982

Court Worker

00014939

Court Worker



Manager, Legal Aid (LACPS)  

Refreshed 1/9/2026 82-Department of Justice Page 34 of  51

Government of the Northwest Territories  

00015302

Manager, Legal Aid (LACPS)

00003929

Administrative Assistant

00003930

Criminal Law Services Admin

00007653

Legal Secretary

00008270

Civil Law Services Admin.

00012227

Legal Assistant

00013353

Legal Assistant

00016555

E Disclosure & Data 
Coordinato
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00002050

Director Legal Division

00010501

Supervising Counsel, 

Solicitor

00001669

Legal Counsel V

00008012

Legal Counsel III

00000617

Maintenance Enforcement 

Admin

00005995

Supervising Counsel, Litigatio

00013428

Intern - Articling Student

00003532

Supervising Counsel, 
Aborigina

00000021

Office Manager

00002980

Legal Secretary

00003767

Legal Secretary

00017658

Supervising Counsel, ERGS
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00010501

Supervising Counsel, 
Solicitor

00002057

Legal Counsel II

00008118

Legal Counsel II

00012465

Legal Counsel IV

00014415

Legal Counsel II

00015524

Legal Counsel III
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00000617

Maintenance Enforcement 
Admin

00006509

Manager, Maintenance 
Enforceme

00007599

Maintenance Enforcement 
Off.

00010930

Maintenance Enforcement 
Off.

00010931

Administrative Assistant

00006703

Maintenance Enforcement 
Off.

00013531

Maintenance Enforcement 
Off.
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00005995

Supervising Counsel, Litigatio

00014421

Legal Counsel IV

00001951

Legal Counsel IV

00002871

Legal Counsel IV

00011347

Legal Counsel V

00004941

Legal Counsel II

00014414

Legal Counsel III

00012409

Legal Counsel II
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00003532

Supervising Counsel, 

Aborigina

00011326

Legal Counsel V

00008238

Legal Counsel V

00014420

Legal Counsel I

00014422

Legal Counsel IV
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00000054

Director Legislation Division

00003768

Divisional Secretary

00000022

Legislative Counsel IV

00002020

Legislative Counsel IV

00002878

Legislative Counsel III

00001486

French Legislative Counsel IV

00002665

French Editor & Leg Supp 
Coord

00001366

Editor/Administrator

00001532

French Paralegal, Legislation

00013892

Legislative Counsel V

00006804

French Legal Translator

00013893

Legislative Counsel II
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00002288

Director Court Services

00002028

Senior Judicial Exec. Assist

00015019

Judicial Executive Assist

00002027

Sr. Judicial Executive Assist.

00003242

Judicial Executive Assistant

00006635

Manager, Sheriff's Services

00014943

Specialized Courts Advisor

00014738

Manager, Specialized Courts

00014970

Administrative Coordinator

00006621

Administrator, NWT Courts

00016824

Executive Legal Officer

00017123

Psychologist

00006503

Trial Coordinator
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00006635

Manager, Sheriff's Services

00011828

Sheriff's Officer Supervisor

00006652

Sheriff's Officer

00010838

Sheriff's Officer

00011821

Sheriff's Officer

00012688

Sheriff's Officer

00014693

Bilingual REL Sheriff's Off

00014975

Sheriff's Officer

00015226

Sheriff's Officer

00015229

Sheriff's Officer

00016430

Sheriff's Officer

00010503

Sheriff's Officer

00013047

Sheriff's Officer Supervisor

00009804

Sheriff's Officer

00010704

Sheriff's Officer

00010839

Sheriff's Officer

00011820

Bilingual Sheriff's Officer

00011823

Relief Sheriff's Officer

00014692

Bilingual REL Sheriff's Off

00014976

Relief Sheriff's Officer

00015227

Sheriff's Officer

00015228

Sheriff's Officer

00016429

Sheriff's Officer

00017660

Sheriff's Officer

00017661

Sheriff's Officer

00006644

Bilingual Jury Administrator

00011818

Relief Sheriff's Officer

00014900

Intern-Sheriff's Officer



Manager, Specialized Courts  
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00014738

Manager, Specialized Courts

00014739

Case Mgr, Specialized Court

00014740

Case Mgr, Specialized Court

00017111

Case Mgr, Specialized Court

00017264

Program Support & Intake  
Coord



Administrator, NWT Courts  
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00006621

Administrator, NWT Courts

00003545

Manager, Terr. Court Registry

00006633

Manager, Supreme Court 
Registr

00006643

Manager, Territorial Court

00006646

Court Admin Services Mgr

00009805

Court Finance Officer

00014934

Transcript and Records Tech.

00016480

Relief Court Officer 3 TC



Manager, Terr. Court Registry  
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00003545

Manager, Terr. Court Registry

00003631

Court Officer 4, Territorial C

00001284

Court Officer 1, Territorial C

00007589

Court Officer 1, Territorial C

00011128

Administrative Court Officer

00012775

Court Officer 4, Territorial C



Manager, Supreme Court Registr  
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00006633

Manager, Supreme Court 

Registr

00006658

Bilingual Court Off 2, 
Supreme

00006654

Court Officer 1, Supreme 
Court

00006655

Court Officer 4, Supreme 
Court

00008125

Court Officer 1, Supreme 
Court

00010246

Bilingual Court Officer 4, Sup

00006662

Court Officer 1, Supreme 
Court

00014561

Court Officer 2, Supreme 
Court

00016450

Court Officer 2, Supreme 
Court



Manager, Territorial Court  
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00006643

Manager, Territorial Court

00006648

Court Officer 1, Territorial C

00006660

Court Officer 1, Territorial C

00006520

Bilingual Court Officer 4, Ter

00010033

Court Officer 3, Territorial C

00014560

Court Officer 1, Territorial C

00014837

Court Officer 2, Territorial C

00014855

Bilingual Court Officer 4, TC

00006506

Court Officer 4, Territorial C

00012818

Court Officer 1, Territorial C

00013044

Court Officer 3, Territorial C



Director Legal Registries  
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00002353

Director Legal Registries

00003664

Office Manager

00002243

Mgr Corporate and 
Securities

00001462

Paralegal Team Lead, Corp 
Reg

00002275

Paralegal, Corporate 
Registrie

00004934

Paralegal, Corporate 
Registrie

00002224

Paralegal Assistant, Corp 
Regi

00014532

Intern,Paralegal

00006806

Paralegal Team Lead

00000446

Registrar, Property Registries

00007612

Legal Survey Review Officer

00006285

Paralegal Team Lead, Prop 
Regi

00002259

Paralegal, Property Registri…

00007809

Paralegal, Property Registri…

00007613

Bilingual Paralegal Assist PR

00012432

Paralegal, Property Registri…

00012385

Paralegal Assistant, Prop 
Regi

00014634

Manager, Programs & 
Projects

00007428

Leg Advisor and Securi Mgr



Public Trustee  
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00002743

Public Trustee

00003193

Legal Assistant

00002217

Public Trustee Officer

00002879

Senior Finance Clerk

00015643

Relief Public Trustee Officer



Chief Coroner  
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00013355

Chief Coroner

00015313

Administrative Coordinator

00003684

Deputy Chief Coroner

00016920

Relief Coroner

00016921

Relief Coroner

00016922

Relief Coroner

00016923

Relief Coroner

00016924

Relief Coroner

00016925

Relief Coroner

00016926

Relief Coroner

00016927

Relief Coroner

00016928

Relief Coroner

00016929

Relief Coroner

00016930

Relief Coroner

00016931

Relief Coroner

00016932

Relief Coroner

00016933

Relief Coroner

00016934

Relief Coroner

00016935

Relief Coroner

00016936

Relief Coroner

00017041

Relief Coroner

00016919

Coroner



Director Policy & Planning  
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00002872

Director Policy & Planning

00008278

Manager, Policy & Planning

00006698

Senior Policy Analyst

00010316

Senior Policy Analyst

00013561

Policy Analyst

00014008

Senior Legislative Advisor

00010105

Senior Communications  
Advisor

00014624

Sr. Comms Off. Languages 
Coord

00004476

GNWT Access & Privacy 
Officer

00013188

Senior Info & Privacy Special

00013952

Records & ATIPP 
Administrator

00015541

Senior Info & Privacy Special

00015595

Information & Privacy 

Analyst

00017659

Information & Privacy 

Analyst

00017691

Senior Info & Privacy Special
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